
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

05-03-2026
El Día
El Día
Noticia general
Preocupación por abandono de ex casa de la cultura en centro de Coquimbo

10
499,2
$ 762.292

6.500
19.500

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

05-03-2026
El Día
El Día
Noticia general
Preocupación por abandono de ex casa de la cultura en centro de Coquimbo

11
423,5
$ 646.706

6.500
19.500

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


